Player
Aaron Fennel
Bradon Fennell
Kobe Nielson
Peter Clark
Hayden Cuff
Tibor Tadic
McKay Stein
Coltyn Jenkins
Jacob Probst
Will Case
Luke Melendez
Errol Balfour
Landon Murray
Lance Sharrock
Oscar Gonzales
Seth Berlin
Austin Evans
Adam Jorgensen
Pete Remington
Braden Baker
Stockton Prince
Chris Smart
Tyler Williams
Bryson Baker
Josh Feigleson
Chase Hathaway
Spencer Hafen
Ashton Melendez

Points Scored

Team
G.0.AT.S.
G.0.ATS.
Platinum insulation
We Love Basketball
Elevate
Hardwood Classics
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag
game blouses
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag
game blouses
Flightreacts 2.0
Elevate
We Love Basketball
Elevate
game blouses
Rag Tag
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag
Hardwood Classics
Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
We Love Basketball
Rag Tag
We Love Basketball
Flightreacts 2.0

Thursday Night Recreation League
South Jordan Fitness & Aquatic Center - Team Stats and Standing

Team Standings  W-L
1- Elevate 6-0
2- G.O.ATS 4-2
3- Flightreacts 2.0 4-2
4- game blouses 4-2
5- Rag Tag 3-3
6- We Love Basketball  2-4
7- Hardwood Classics 1-5
8- Platinum Insulation  0-6

League Leaders
Thursday Night Recreation League - South Jordan Fitness & Aquatic Cenmter Center

Total Pnts Pnts/G
123 20.5
122 20.3
115 23.0
95 15.8
83 16.6
82 13.7
79 13.2
73 12.2
72 14.4
72 12.0
69 11.5
69 11.5
56 11.2
54 10.8
54 10.8
52 17.3
51 12.8
47 7.8
45 9.0
45 7.5
45 9.0
44 7.3
44 8.8
44 14.7
41 8.2
36 12.0
36 6.0
34 8.5

Three Point Shooting

Player
Kobe Nielson
Hayden Cuff
Luke Melendez
Stockton Prince
Coltyn Jenkins
Peter Clark
Will Case
Aaron Fennel
Brad Zentgraf
Bradon Fennell
Pete Remington
Tonatihv Langarica
Errol Balfour
Landon Nielson
Caleb Caputo
Connor Cook
McKay Stein
Anfrew Cantwell
Seth Berlin
Nick Bourbos
Tibor Tadic
Spencer Hafen
Marcus Johnson
Lance Sharrock
Chase Hathaway
Josh Feigleson
Landon Murray
Chris Smart

Team
Platinum insulation
Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag
Rag Tag
We Love Basketball
Flightreacts 2.0
G.O.ATS.
game blouses
G.O.ATS.

Rag Tag

Hardwood Classics
Rag Tag

Platinum insulation
game blouses

We Love Basketball
Flightreacts 2.0
G.0.AT.S.

We Love Basketball
Elevate

Hardwood Classics
We Love Basketball
Rag Tag
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag

We Love Basketball
game blouses
Hardwood Classics

23

9
9
9
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4



T Langarica
Connor Cook
James Long
Jasime Walker
Andrew Cantwell
lan Paur

Brady Huntsman
Brad Zentgraf
Landon Nielson
Trent Johnson
Devin Cantwell
Nick Bourbos
Tyson Tate
Kevin Egbert
Brady Meacham
Roman Sanchez
Caleb Caputo
Robbie

Tyler Martain
Nick Winn
Stephen Hales
Riley Cuff

Tyler Siteman
Diego Topia
Sam Judd
Tommy Mier
Dylan Rich
Marcus Johnson
Wyatt Huntsman
Josha Huntsman
Mat Lamunyon
Tyler Salazar
Dylan Drebing
Alex Kingdon
Pete Clark
Jaymer Longeneckr
Robert Shulze
Becham Prince
Jordan Penman
Tavian Black
Chase

Jake Feigleson
Landon Ashton
Mark Vialpando
Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Hardwood Classics
We Love Basketball
game blouses
Hardwood Classics
G.0.AT.S.
Hardwood Classics
Platinum insulation
game blouses
Platinum insulation
G.0.ATS.
G.0.AT.S.

Elevate

Rag Tag

game blouses

Rag Tag

game blouses
game blouses

We Love Basketball
Platinum insulation
Elevate

We Love Basketball
Elevate

Elevate

Elevate

We Love Basketball
Hardwood Classics
Platinum insulation
Rag Tag

Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
G.0.AT.S.
Hardwood Classics
Elevate

Platinum insulation
G.0.AT.S.

game blouses
Elevate

Rag Tag

G.0.AT.S.
Flightreacts 2.0
Hardwood Classics
We Love Basketball
Platinum insulation
Hardwood Classics
Elevate

Elevate

Elevate

8.3
6.4
8.0
5.3
8.0
10.0
4.5
4.2
6.3
6.0
5.8
11.5
5.8
4.4
11.0
5.0
6.7
19.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
17.0
4.3
5.3
5.0
7.5
3.8
4.3
4.3
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.7
3.7
5.5
2.8
10.0
3.3
2.7
4.0
2.7
3.0
3.0
2.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Josha Huntsman
Ashton Melendez
Tyson Tate
Robert Shulze
Trent Johnson
Pete Clark
Brady Huntsman
Oscar Gonzales
Riley Cuff
Bryson Baker
Mat Lamunyon
Adam Jorgensen
Stephen Hales
Robbie

Roman Sanchez
Jasime Walker
Dylan Rich
Becham Prince
Devin Cantwell
Wyatt Huntsman
Tyler Siteman
Landon Ashton
Tyler Martain
James Long
Jacob Probst
Alex Kingdon
Nick Winn

Tyler Williams
Diego Topia
Braden Baker
Ryan Mattson
Tyler Salazar
Tommy Mier
Jaymer Longeneckr
Zack Bradshaw
Austin Evans
Tavian Black
Jjordan Penman
Dylan Drebing
Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Platinum insulation
Flightreacts 2.0
Rag Tag

Elevate

G.0.AT.S.
G.O.ATS.
Platinum insulation
Elevate

Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
G.0.AT.S.

game blouses

We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
game blouses
Hardwood Classics
Platinum insulation
Rag Tag

G.0.AT.S.
Platinum insulation
Elevate

Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
game blouses
game blouses
Platinum insulation
Elevate

Elevate

Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
game blouses

We Love Basketball
Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
G.0O.AT.S.

Elevate

Elevate

Elevate

Elevate

Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
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Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Ryan Mattson
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 9
Sam Jager
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14

Adam Vialpando

Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Zack Bradshaw

Elevate
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
G.0.AT.S.
G.0.ATS.
G.0.AT.S.
G.0.ATS.
G.0.AT.S.
G.0.ATS.
G.0.AT.S.

game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
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#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Player 14
Player 15
Player 9
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Kevin Egbert
Sam Jager
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14

Mark Vialpando
Adam Vialpando

lan Paur
Chase
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

Brady Meacham

Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Sam Judd
Jake Feigleson
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

Flightreacts 2.0
Flightreacts 2.0
G.0O.AT.S.
G.0O.AT.S.
G.0.AT.S.
G.0.ATS.
G.0O.AT.S.
G.0O.ATS.
G.0O.AT.S.

game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
game blouses
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Hardwood Classics
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Platinum insulation
Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

Rag Tag

We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
We Love Basketball
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Elevate

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Dylan Drebing 4 4 . 3 . 11 3.7
Nick Winn 4 3 2 2 5 2 18 3.0
Austin Evans 20 . 11 11 9 51 12.8
Nick Bourbos 4 . . . 19 . 23 11.5
Hayden Cuff 13 23 16 14 17 83 16.6
Robert Shulze 10 . . . . 10 10.0
Tyler Williams 16 2 14 4 8 44 8.8
Tyler Siteman 2 3 6 6 17 4.3
Oscar Gonzales 13 7 19 4 11 54 10.8
Diego Topia 6 7 3 16 5.3
Riley Cuff 17 17 17.0
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
55 61 a7 65 43 73 0 344
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Dylan Drebing . 0
Nick Winn 1 1
Austin Evans . 0
Nick Bourbos . . 5 . 5
Hayden Cuff 1 5 3 4 3 16
Robert Shulze 3 . 3
Tyler Williams 1 1
Tyler Siteman . . 2 2
Oscar Gonzales 1 2 3
Diego Topia 1 . 1
Riley Cuff 3 3
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 6-0 69
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Elevate 55 Elevate 63 Elevate 52 Elevate 65
Flightreacts 2.0 50 G.0O.ATS 48 We Love Basketball 51 Platinum Insulation 40
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Elevate 43 Elevate 70 Elevate
game blouses 42 Hardwood Classics 48 Rag Tag




Flightreacts 2.0

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Braden Baker 10 6 2 17 4 6 45 7.5
Bryson Baker . 12 19 13 44 14.7
Tavian Black 6 2 . . . 8 4.0
Will Case 5 18 14 7 21 72 12.0
Ryan Mattson . . . . . . 0 #DIV/0!
Luke Melendez 13 12 9 9 6 20 69 11.5
Lance Sharrock 12 14 14 10 . 4 54 10.8
McKay Stein 7 15 7 16 16 18 79 13.2
Ashton Melendez 3 4 3 24 34 8.5
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
50 75 44 78 76 82 0 405
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Braden Baker 1 . 1
Bryson Baker 1 1 1 3
Tavian Black . . . . 0
Will Case 1 1 1 1 5 9
Ryan Mattson 1 . . 1
Luke Melendez 3 3 3 2 3 14
Lance Sharrock 2 2 . . 4
McKay Stein 1 1 1 5 2 5
Ashton Melendez 4 4
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 4-2 88
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Flightreacts 2.0 50 Flightreacts 2.0 75 Flightreacts 2.0 56 Flightreacts 2.0 75
Elevate 55 Platonum insulation 33 G.0.ATS 76 hARDWOO cLASSICS 51
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Flightreacts 2.0 76 Flightreacts 2.0 79 Flightreacts 2.0
We Love Basketball 54 Rag Tag 54 game blouses




G.0.A.T.S.

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Andrew Cantwell . 5 12 8 7 32 8.0
Devin Cantwell 6 7 8 2 23 5.8
Pete Clark . . . . 9 2 11 5.5
Aaron Fennel 18 3 26 28 26 22 123 20.5
Bradon Fennell 4 22 34 18 19 25 122 20.3
Trent Johnson 8 9 . 2 5 24 6.0
Mat Lamunyon 2 7 3 . . 12 4.0
Jordan Penman 2 2 4 8 2.7
Player 9 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . . . . . . . 0 #DIV/0!
40 48 76 64 71 56 0 355
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Anfrew Cantwell . 1 1 2 1 5
Devin Cantwell 1 1 . 2
Pete Clark . . 3 3
Aaron Fennel 1 . . 2 4 2 9
Bradon Fennell . 2 3 1 2 8
Trent Johnson 2 . . 1 3
Mat Lamunyon 2 1 3
Jjordan Penman 0
Player 9 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 4-2 40
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
G.0.ATS. 38 G.O.A.T.S. 48 G.O.A.T.S. 76 G.0O.AT.S. 64
Rag Tag 68 Elevate 63 Flightreacts 56 game blouses 59
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
G.0O.ATS. 68 G.O.A.T.S. 68 G.O.A.T.S.
Hardwood Classics 38 Platinum Insulation 38 We Love Basketball




game blouses
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Landon Murray 21 15 2 10 8 . 56 11.2
Jacob Probst 6 . 17 21 10 18 72 14.4
Adam Jorgensen 2 15 8 9 4 9 47 7.8
James Long 9 13 6 4 . . 32 8.0
Brad Zentgraf 3 1 3 3 7 8 25 4.2
Roman Sanchez 3 . 5 4 20 5.0
Kevin Egbert 5 . 2 6 1 8 22 4.4
Caleb Caputo 2 6 12 20 6.7
Jaymer Longeneckr 2 2 2 5 11 2.8
Sam Jager 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
49 56 40 58 42 60 0 305
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Landon Murray 1 1 2 . 4
Jacob Probst . . 1 1
Adam Jorgensen . 1 1 1 3
James Long 1 . . . 1
Brad Zentgraf 1 . 1 1 3 2 8
Roman Sanchez 1 1 2
Kevin Egbert . 0
Caleb Caputo 2 4 6
Jaymer Longeneckr 0
Sam Jager 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 4-2 62
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
game blouses 49 game blouses 56 game blouses 40 game blouses 59
Hardwood Classics 37 Rag Tag 47 Platinum Insulation 26 G.OATS 64
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
game blouses 42 game blouses 60 game blouses
Elevate 43 We Love Basketball 27 Flighreats 2.0




Hardwood Classics

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Tibor Tadic 16 6 9 13 10 28 82 13.7
Chris Smart 7 1 12 12 10 2 44 7.3
Mark Vialpando 2 2 2.0
Adam Vialpando . . . 0 #DIV/0!
Tyler Salazar 2 . 1 7 . 2 12 3.0
Jasime Walker 6 3 10 4 5 4 32 5.3
Tommy Mier 6 9 . . . 15 7.5
T Langarica 10 . 3 13 7 33 8.3
lan Paur 8 12 10 . 30 10.0
Chase 2 2 4 8 2.7
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
37 41 46 49 38 47 0 258
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Tibor Tadic . 1 2 2 5
Chris Smart 1 . 1 1 1 4
Mark Vialpando 0
Adam Vialpando . 0
Tyler Salazar . 1 . 1
Jasime Walker 1 1 2
Tommy Mier . . 1
Tonatihv Langarica 1 3 1 7
lan Paur 0
Chase 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-5 -67
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Hardwood Classics 37 Hardwood Classics 41 Hardwood Classics 46 Hardwood Classics 51
game blouses 49 We Love Basketball 58 Rag Tag 58 Flightreacts 2.0 25
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Hardwood Classics 38 Hardwood Classics 48 Hardwood Classics
G.O.ATS 68 Elevate 70 Platinum Insulation




Platinum insulation

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Landon Ashton . 3 . . . 3 3.0
Brady Huntsman 2 2 10 5 3 5 27 4.5
Josha Huntsman 3 6 3 . 12 4.0
Wyatt Huntsman . 2 . 8 13 4.3
Alex Kingdon 2 . 7 2 11 3.7
Tyler Martain 10 6 2 . . 18 6.0
Landon Nielson . 9 8 3 . 25 6.3
Kobe Nielson 29 . 19 37 27 115 23.0
Dylan Rich 5 5 3 2 15 3.8
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
51 33 26 42 45 42 0 239
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Landon Ashton 1 1 . . 2
Brady Huntsman . 1 1 1 3
Josha Huntsman 1 2 1 . 4
Wyatt Huntsman . 2 2
Alex Kingdon 1 1
Tyler Martain 2 . . 2
Landon Nielson 1 1 1 2 1 . 6
Kobe Nielson 7 . 1 3 7 5 23
Dylan Rich 1 1 2
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-6 -123
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Platinum insulation 51 Platinum insulation 33 Platinum insulation 26 Platinum insulation 40
We Love Basketball 66 We Love Basketball 66 game blouses 40 Elevate 65
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Platinum insulation 41 Platinum insulation 42 Platinum insulation
Rag Tag 63 G.O.ATS 56 Hardwood Classics




Rag Tag

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Coltyn Jenkins 12 14 14 8 8 17 73 12.2
Chase Hathaway 18 . . 12 6 . 36 12.0
Stockton Prince 9 6 11 14 5 45 9.0
Marcus Johnson 9 . 3 . . 1 13 4.3
Errol Balfour 4 16 15 11 10 13 69 115
Pete Remington 11 2 10 12 . 10 45 9.0
Becham Prince 5 . 3 . 2 . 10 3.3
Tyson Tate 9 2 . 8 23 5.8
Brady Meacham 4 18 22 11.0
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
68 47 60 49 58 54 0 336
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Coltyn Jenkins 2 1 3 1 2 3 12
Chase Hathaway 2 . 2 . 4
Stockton Prince 3 2 3 4 1 13
Marcus Johnson 3 1 . 4
Errol Balfour . 4 1 . 2 7
Pete Remington 1 2 1 1 2 7
Becham Prince 1 . 1 . 2
Tyson Tate 3 1 4
Brady Meacham 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 3-3 20
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Rag Tag 68 Rag Tag 47 Rag Tag 58 Rag Tag 49
G.0.A.TS. 38 game blouses 56 Hardwood Classics 46 We Love Basketball 59
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Rag Tag 63 Rag Tag 54 Rag Tag
Platinum Insulation 41 Flightreacts 2.0 79 Elevate




We Love Basketball

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Seth Berlin 7 25 20 52 17.3
Zack Bradshaw . . . . . . 0 #DIV/0!
Peter Clark 26 17 11 12 17 12 95 15.8
Connor Cook 11 3 10 2 6 32 6.4
Josh Feigleson 5 . 6 17 4 41 8.2
Spencer Hafen 9 11 8 2 3 3 36 6.0
Stephen Hales . 8 7 3 . 18 6.0
Sam Judd 11 2 2 ) 15 5.0
Jake Feigleson 4 . 2 6 3.0
Robbie 19 19 19.0
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
66 58 51 61 51 27 0 314
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Seth Berlin 1 3 1 5
Zack Bradshaw . . 0
Peter Clark 2 1 1 3 2 9
Connor Cook 3 2 . . 5
Josh Feigleson 1 . 2 1 . 4
Spencer Hafen 2 1 5
Stephen Hales 2 3
Sam Judd 0
Jake Feigleson . 0
Robbie 3 3
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 2-4 14
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
We Love Basketball 66 We Love Basketball 58 We Love Basketball 51 We Love Basketball 59
Platinum insulation 51 Hardwood Classics 41 Elevate 52 Rag Tag 49
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
We Love Basketball 54 We Love Basketball 27 We Love Basketball
Flightreacts 2.0 76 game blouses 60 G.O.ATS




